Shim measurement and specification
charts
Inch shims
Designation
No. of
shims A B C Thickness Bolt size
2-002A 10 2" 2" 0.51" 0.002" 1/2"
2-005A 10 2" 2" 0.51" 0.005" 1/2"
2-010A 10 2" 2" 0.51" 0.010" 1/2"
2-025A 10 2" 2" 0.51" 0.025" 1/2"
2-050A 10 2" 2" 0.51" 0.050" 1/2"
2-075A 10 2" 2" 0.51" 0.075" 1/2"
3-002B 10 3" 3" 0.827" 0.002" 13/16"
3-005B 10 3" 3" 0.827" 0.005" 13/16"
3-010B 10 3" 3" 0.827" 0.010" 13/16"
3-025B 10 3" 3" 0.827" 0.025" 13/16"
3-050B 10 3" 3" 0.827" 0.050" 13/16"
3-075B 10 3" 3" 0.827" 0.075" 13/16"
4-002C 10 4" 4" 1.26" 0.002" 1. 1/4"
4-005C 10 4" 4" 1.26" 0.005" 1. 1/4"
4-010C 10 4" 4" 1.26" 0.010" 1. 1/4"
4-025C 10 4" 4" 1.26" 0.025" 1. 1/4"
4-050C 10 4" 4" 1.26" 0.050" 1. 1/4"
4-075C 10 4" 4" 1.26" 0.075" 1. 1/4"
5-002D 10 5" 5" 1.77" 0.002" 1.3/4"
5-005D 10 5" 5" 1.77" 0.005" 1.3/4"
5-010D 10 5" 5" 1.77" 0.010" 1.3/4"
5-025D 10 5" 5" 1.77" 0.025" 1.3/4"
5-050D 10 5" 5" 1.77" 0.050" 1.3/4"
5-075D 10 5" 5" 1.77" 0.075" 1.3/4"
Metric shims
Designation No. of shims A B C Thickness Bolt size
Profile A
50-005An 10 50mm 50mm 13mm 0.05mm M12